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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Lowe273
DGA

9.700 9.650 9.3009.525 38.175
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anaya Patel250
Texas Dynamix

9.350 9.400 9.2009.400 37.350
5 2 2 4 2 

2 

Taylor Schumacher133
The Rock

9.525 9.250 9.2759.125 37.175
3 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Melanie Carrier268
DGA

9.825 9.050 8.9508.900 36.725
1 7 7T 5T 4 

4 

Gabby Harris271
DGA

9.325 8.850 9.2508.550 35.975
6T 8 10 3 5 

5 

Luciana Vasquez253
Texas Dynamix

9.175 8.800 8.8759.075 35.925
9 9T 4T 9 6 

6 

Sidney Castro269
DGA

9.500 8.550 8.9508.900 35.900
4 12 7T 5T 7 

7 

Kai Winters256
Texas Dynamix

8.950 9.350 8.7758.750 35.825
10 3 9 10 8 

8 

Megan Young219
Waxahachie

9.200 8.725 7.9509.000 34.875
8 11 6 12 9 

9 

Lily Howard246
Texas Dynamix

8.875 8.800 8.6008.400 34.675
11 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Annabelle Fox244
Texas Dynamix

8.575 8.150 8.9008.150 33.775
13 13 12 8 11 

11 

Emma Hubiak247
Texas Dynamix

8.850 9.250 8.9256.100 33.125
12 5T 13 7 12 

12 

Annabel Roberts275
DGA

9.325 9.300 0.0009.075 27.700
6T 4 4T 13 13 

13 
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